IN
ST
RU
M
EN
TS
SP
EC

. PMD Compensation/Emulation
. Fiber Sensor
Ordering Information:
PCD — M02 — — —
# Channels:
3X = 3 Channel
4X = 4 Channel
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC,
or NC = No Connectors
Operation wavelength:
1 = 480 nm    6 = 980-1550 nm
2 = 633 nm    7 = 1260-1650 nm
3 = 780 nm
4 = 820 nm
Tech Info:         pp. 93, 98, 152
App note:         p. 128
FAQ:         p. 167
Dynamic Polarization Controller with Miniature Piezo Driver Card
P O L A R I Z AT I O N  M A N A G E M E N T  M O D U L E S